PowerLogic Split Core Current
Transformer - Type HG, for cable -
0150A / 5A
METSECT5HG015
Main
Range PowerLogic
Product Name CT
Product Or Component Type Current transformer
Secondary Current 5 A
Accuracy Class Class 3 at 3 VA
[In] Rated Current 150 A
Complementary
Current Transformer Type Standard for cable
Split core
Current Transformer Ratio 150/5
[Ith] Conventional Free Air
Thermal Current
180 A
Maximum Safety Factor 5
Permissible Current 9000 A during 1 s
[Ue] Rated Operational Voltage < 720 V 50 Hz
[Ui] Rated Insulation Voltage 3 kV
Mounting Mode Clip-on
Width 59.2 mm outside:
Height 96.4 mm outside:
Depth 89.2 mm
Diameter 32.5 mm inner:
Electrical Insulation Class Class E
Cable Outer Diameter 32.5 mm
Connections - Terminals Cable 2 cable(s) 0.5…1.5 mm² 0.5 m
Environment
Standards DIN EN 60044-1
DIN EN 61869-1
DIN EN 61869-2
VDE 0414
Ambient Air Temperature For
Operation
-5…50 °C
Ambient Air Temperature For
Storage
-25…70 °C
เอกสารข้อมูลผลิตภัณฑ์
ข้อมูลจําเพาะ
23 เม.ย. 2024 1
กา
รส
ละ
สิท
ธิ์:
 เอ
กส
าร
นี้ไ
ม่ม
ีวัต
ถุป
ระ
สง
ค์เ
พ
ื่อใ
ช้แ
ทน
 ห
รือ
ใช
้เพ
ื่อก
ําห
นด
คว
าม
เห
มา
ะส
ม
หร
ือค
วา
มน
่าเ
ชื่อ
ถือ
ขอ
งผ
ลิต
ภัณ
ฑ
์เห
ล่า
นี้ส
ําห
รับ
กา
รใ
ช้ง
าน
เฉ
พ
าะ
ทา
ง
Packing Units
Unit Type Of Package 1 PCE
Number Of Units In Package 1 1
Package 1 Height 8.5 cm
Package 1 Width 7.5 cm
Package 1 Length 13.0 cm
Package 1 Weight 330.0 g
Unit Type Of Package 2 S03
Number Of Units In Package 2 20
Package 2 Height 30.0 cm
Package 2 Width 30.0 cm
Package 2 Length 40.0 cm
Package 2 Weight 7.1 kg
2 23 เม.ย. 2024
ความยั่งยืน
ฉลาก Green PremiumTM เป็นความมุ่งมั่นของSchneider Electric
ในการส่งมอบผลิตภัณฑ์ที่มีประสิทธิภาพด้านสิ่งแวดล้อมที่ดีที่สุด Green Premium
ให้คํามั่นว่าจะปฏิบัติตามกฎระเบียบล่าสุด ความโปร่งใสต่อผลกระทบด้านสิ่งแวดล้อม
รวมถึงผลิตภัณฑ์หมุนเวียนและ CO2 ตํ่า
คู่มือการประเมินความยั่งยืนของผลิตภัณฑ์เป็นเอกสารวิจัยที่ช่วยชี้แจงมาตรฐานฉลากสิ่งแวดล้อมทั่วโลกและวิธีการตีความการประกาศด้านสิ่งแวดล้อม
ประสิทธิภาพด้านสุขภาวะ
Reach Free Of Svhc
Toxic Heavy Metal Free
Mercury Free
Rohs Exemption Information Yes
Reach Regulation REACh Declaration
Eu Rohs Directive Compliant
EU RoHS Declaration
China Rohs Regulation China RoHS declaration
Weee The product must be disposed on European Union markets following specific waste
collection and never end up in rubbish bins
เรียนรู้เพิ่มเติมเกี่ยวกับ Green Premium
แนวทางในการประเมินความยั่งยืนของผลิตภัณฑ์
23 เม.ย. 2024 3